1 enfant

a
charge*

2 enfants
a
charge*

3 enfants
a
charge*

Revenu mensuel
entre

0€ et 3000€
3000,01€ et 4967,92€
4967,93€ et +

0€ et 3480€
3480,01€ et 5866,98€
5866,99€ et +

0€ et 4593,60€
4593,61€ et 7744,41€
7744,42€ et +

Taux

0,168%
0,133%
0,106%

0,141%
0,114%
0,091%

0,114%
0,087%
0,069%

Plancher Plafond

tarifaire
2019
1,17€
417€
541€

1,17€
417€
541€

1,17€
4,17€
541€

tarifaire
2019
4.17€
541€
6,78€

4,17€
541€
6,78€

4,17€
541€
6,78€

P

NON DIJONNAIS

Plancher Plafond
Taux tarifaire ftarifaire
2019 2019

0172%  541€ 7,04€

0,148%  541€ 7,04€

0,113%  541€ 7,04€





